
Auburn Lodge House Desserts @ €5.90

Hot Beverages

Warm Chocolate Brownie

Auburn Style Baked Apple Pie 

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chef’s Cheesecake of the Day 

Red Fruit Eton Mess

Knickerbocker Glory

Apple, Mixed Berry & Champagne Crumble

  
Chocolate Sauce, Fresh Cream 

 
Warm Custard, Ice Cream 

  
Butterscotch Sauce, Fresh Cream 

Fresh Cream 

 
Meringue, Vanilla Cream 

 
Ice Cream, Fruit, Coulis, Lemonade, Fresh Cream 

Chantilly Cream 

(1, 3, 8, 12)

(1, 3, 8)

(1, 3)

(1, 7)

(3, 7)

(7)

(1, 3,5, 7,8)

Side Orders @ €4
Seasonal Vegetables 
Saute Mushrooms

Golden Fried Onion Rings 

Creamed Potato 
Saute Onions
House Fries

Americano
Espresso
Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate

€2.50
€2.50
€2.80
€3.00
€2.80 
€3.20

€2.00
€2.80
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50

Tea
Herbal Tea
Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Calipso Coffee
French Coffee
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