

Side Orders @ €4

Seasonal Vegetables Saute Mushrooms Golden Fried Onion Rings Creamed Potato Saute Onions House Fries

Auburn Lodge House Desserts @ €5.90

Warm Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Sauce, Fresh Cream (1, 3, 8, 12)

Auburn Style Baked Apple Fie Warm Custard, Ice Cream (1, 3, 8)

Warm Sticky Toffee Fudding Butterscotch Sauce, Fresh Cream (1,3)

Chef's Cheesecake of the Day Fresh Cream (1,7)

Red Fruit Eton Mess Meringue, Vanilla Cream (3,7)

Knickerbocker Glory Ice Cream, Fruit, Coulis, Lemonade, Fresh Cream (7)

Apple, Mixed Berry & Champagne Crumble Chantilly Cream (1, 3,5, 7,8)

Hot Beverages

Americano	€2.50	Iea	€2.00
Espresso	€2.50	Herbal Tea	€2.80
Latte	€2.80	Irish Coffee	€5.50
Mocha	€3.00	Baileys Coffee	€5.50
Cappuccino	€2.80	Calipso Coffee	€5.50
Hot Chocolate	€3.20	French Coffee	€5.50